December 27, 1989

Pennington County

Ardith Johnson, Court Administrator

I hereby certify that I am the Court Administrator for Pennington County and that the following persons have been authorized to sign official court documents on my behalf.

Ardith Johnson Court Administrator

Barbara Beito Deputy Clerk

Beth M. Wilson Deputy Clerk

Coreen A. Erickson Deputy Clerk

Barbara R. Fladeland Deputy Clerk Ballan B.A

) ) (c

Barbara R Aladeland

STATE OF MINNESOTA
DEPARTMENT OF STATE
FILED

JAN 16 1990

Joan andrew Brever

Secretary of State 1984 5